
MAPS 3 Citizens Advisory Board and Subcommittee 
2024 Meeting Schedule 

 
 
Thursday, January 25, 2024 @ 10:00am – MAPS 3 Citizens Advisory Board 

 
8:30am Wednesday, January 24, 2024 – Trails/Sidewalks Subcommittee (TS) 
10:30am Wednesday, January 24, 2024 – Senior Health & Wellness Subcommittee (SHW) 
1:30pm Wednesday, January 24, 2024 – Parks Subcommittee (PRK) 

 
Thursday, February 22, 2024 @ 10:00am – MAPS 3 Citizens Advisory Board 
   
 8:30am Wednesday, February 21, 2024 – Trails/Sidewalks Subcommittee (TS) 
 10:30am Wednesday, February 21, 2024 – Senior Health & Wellness Subcommittee (SHW) 
 1:30pm Wednesday, February 21, 2024 – Parks Subcommittee (PRK) 
  
Thursday, March 28, 2024 @ 10:00am – MAPS 3 Citizens Advisory Board 
 
 8:30am Wednesday, March 27, 2024 – Trails/Sidewalks Subcommittee (TS) 
 10:30am Wednesday, March 27, 2024 – Senior Health & Wellness Subcommittee (SHW) 
 1:30pm Wednesday, March 27, 2024 – Parks Subcommittee (PRK) 
  
Thursday, April 25, 2024 @ 10:00am – MAPS 3 Citizens Advisory Board  
 
 8:30am Wednesday, April 24, 2024 – Trails/Sidewalks Subcommittee (TS) 
 10:30am Wednesday, April 24, 2024 – Senior Health & Wellness Subcommittee (SHW) 
 1:30pm Wednesday, April 24, 2024 – Parks Subcommittee (PRK) 
  
Thursday, May 23, 2024 @ 10:00am – MAPS 3 Citizens Advisory Board 
 
 8:30am Wednesday, May 22, 2024 - Trails/Sidewalks Subcommittee (TS) 
 10:30am Wednesday, May 22, 2024 – Senior Health & Wellness Subcommittee (SHW) 
 1:30pm Wednesday, May 22, 2024 – Parks Subcommittee (PRK) 
  
 
 
 
 
 
*The subcommittee meetings shown are tentative dates and are special meetings not regularly 
scheduled. When meetings are scheduled, subcommittee and board members will receive 
meeting notices and agenda packets. 
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Thursday, June 27, 2024 @ 10:00am – MAPS 3 Citizens Advisory Board 
 
 8:30am Wednesday, June 26, 2024 – Trails/Sidewalks Subcommittee (TS) 
 10:30am Wednesday, June 26, 2024 – Senior Health & Wellness Subcommittee (SHW) 
 1:30pm Wednesday, June 26, 2024 – Parks Subcommittee (PRK) 
  
 
Thursday, July 25, 2024 @ 10:00am – MAPS 3 Citizens Advisory Board  
 
 8:30am Wednesday, July 24, 2024 – Trails/Sidewalks Subcommittee (TS) 
 10:30am Wednesday, July 24, 2024 – Senior Health & Wellness Subcommittee (SHW) 
 1:30pm Wednesday, July 24, 2024 – Parks Subcommittee (PRK) 
  
Thursday, August 22, 2024 @ 10:00am – MAPS 3 Citizens Advisory Board  
 
 8:30am Wednesday, August 21, 2024 – Trails/Sidewalks Subcommittee (TS) 
 10:30am Wednesday, August 21, 2024 – Senior Health & Wellness Subcommittee (SHW) 
 1:30pm Wednesday, August 21, 2024 – Parks Subcommittee (PRK) 
  
Thursday, September 26, 2024 @ 10:00am – MAPS 3 Citizens Advisory Board  
 

8:30am Wednesday, Sept 25, 2024 – Trails/Sidewalks Subcommittee (TS) 
10:30am Wednesday, Sept 25, 2024 – Senior Health & Wellness Subcommittee (SHW) 
1:30pm Wednesday, Sept 25, 2024 – Parks Subcommittee (PRK) 

  
 
Thursday, October 24, 2024 @ 10:00am – MAPS 3 Citizens Advisory Board  
 
 8:30am Wednesday, October 23, 2024 – Trails/Sidewalks Subcommittee (TS) 
 10:30am Wednesday, October 23, 2024 – Senior Health & Wellness Subcommittee (SHW) 
 1:30pm Wednesday, October 23, 2024 – Parks Subcommittee (PRK) 
  
 
Thursday, November 21, 2024 @ 11:00am – MAPS 3 Citizens Advisory Board  
 
 8:30am Wednesday, Nov 20, 2024 – Trails/Sidewalks Subcommittee (TS) 
 10:30am Wednesday, Nov 20, 2024 – Senior Health & Wellness Subcommittee (SHW) 
 1:30pm Wednesday, Nov 20, 2024 – Parks Subcommittee (PRK) 
  
Thursday, December 19, 2024 @ 11:00am – MAPS 3 Citizens Advisory Board  
 
 8:30am Wednesday, Dec 18, 2024 – Trails/Sidewalks Subcommittee (TS) 
 10:30am Wednesday, Dec 18, 2024 – Senior Health & Wellness Subcommittee (SHW) 
 1:30pm Wednesday, Dec 18, 2024 – Parks Subcommittee (PRK) 
 
 


